1997 45270 50	2431-1208941-9001 V	ol_ <u>M97_</u> Page_30244		
It's space reserved for County Filing Officer u	ise only 37 SEP TO A S-ZT			
State of Oregon	Uniform Commercial Code Real Property - Form UCC-1A	Financing Statement		
THIS FC	ORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER	JSE ONLY		
This FINANCING STATEMENT is pres	ented to the county filing officer pursuant to the	Uniform Commercial Code.		
1A. Debtor Names(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):		
TRACY A BARRETT	Bank of America NT&SA			
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:	48. Address of Assignee:		
14087 HUMMINGBIRD DRIVE BONANZA OR 97623	P. O. Box 3828 Seattle, WA 93124-3828			
. This financing statement covers the followir	ig types (or items) of property (check if applicable):	an a		
X The goods are to become fixtures of	n: <u>SEE ATTACHED</u> The above timber is sta	nding on:		
	ding gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the well	head or minehead of the well or mine located		
	filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor c	loes not have an interest of record) The name		
check box if products of collateral a		ditional sheets:1		
	y to record a carbon, photographic or other reproducti	on of this form, financing statement or securit		
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covere ORS 79.4020		TRACY A BARRETT		
الم المراجع الم المراجع المراجع	Required signature(s)			
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS			
b. With an approximation for any item(s) on	this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continue to county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTH	d on additional sheets. Only one copy of suct HING TO THIS FORM.		
	I with the county filing officers who record real estate m			
1	ted the county filing officer will return the document to	o the party indicated. The printed terminatio		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany	the document. The fee is \$5 per page.			
 Be sure that the financing statement h terminated. 	as been properly signed. Do not sign the termination	statement (below) until this document is to b		
Recording Party contact name:		TERMINATION STATEMENT		
Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and		This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party		
Bank of America	no longer clain	is a security interest in the financing stateme		
P. O. Box 3828	bearing the rec	ording number shown above.		
Seattle, WA 98124-3828				
	By:	ture of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)		
Please do not type outside		anno or decener i straice) ei voedineriet		

ÍQ,

8/22/1997 972231009310 ATTACHMENT TO Real Property - UCC-1A

30245

NEW OR USED	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	SERIAL #	DIMENSIONS
U	94	Fuqua	Mesa Butte	13167	44 X 24

Manufactured Home and all appurtenant structures now owned or hereafter acquired by the Debtor or in which the Debtor has rights, including the following:

NOT INCLUDING ANY RIGHTS IN THE REAL ESTATE ON WHICH THE FIXTURES ARE LOCATED. TO BE FILED IN THE COUNTY REAL ESTATE RECORDS OF: Klamath County,

Lot 14 & 15. Block 19, Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #4, Klamath County, Oregon.

TAR

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for	record at request	of Bank of America the	16th	dav
of	Sept.	A.D., 19 97 at 9:27 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded	in Vol. M97	
		of Mortgages on Page 30244		,
FEE	\$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch ByKetslumK	County Clerk	